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INK REFERENCE GUIDE
MODEL NO. CANON CODE
BJ-10/BJ-20 BC-02
BJ-200/BJ-230 BC-02
BJC-210 BC-02
BJC-240 BC-05

BC-06 240 only
BJC-210SP/ BC-03
BJC-265SP/

BJC-1000SP/

BJC-255SP/
BJ-30 BC-10 only
BJC-50/BJC-55
BJC-70
BJC-80/85

BJC-85
BJC-55

i70/i80

iP90/iP90v/DS700
(DS700 BCi16C only)
iP100

BJC-2000 series
BJC-4200/SP
BJC-4300
BJC-4310SP
BJC-4550/4650

BJC-4000
BJC-4100
BJC-5500
S100SP

BJC-5000
BJC-5100

S$300 series/S200SP
200SPX/i250/i320/
i350/i450/i470D/
i455/i475D/iP1000
iP1500/iP2000/
MPC190/MPC200
MP110/MP130/
MP360/MP370/
MP390

BC-05
BC-06 not 210SP

BC-10
BCI-10BK
BC-11e
BCI-11BK
BCI-11C
BC-12e
BCI-12PBK
BCI-12PC
BCI-15BK
BCI-15C
BCI-15BK
BCI-16C
CLI-36
PGI-35
BC-20
BC-21e
BCI-21BK
BCI-21C
BC-22e
BC-29f
BC20
BC-21e
BCI-21BK
BCI-21C
BC-29f
BC-23
BC-21e
BCI-21BK
BCI-21C
BC-22e
BCI-24BK
BCI-24C

COLOUR AND TYPE
Black cartridge

Black cartridge

Black cartridge
Colour cartridge
Photo cartridge

High capacity black
Colour cartridge

Photo cartridge

Black printhead

Black ink tank (3 pack)
Colour printhead

Black ink tank (3 pack)
Colourink tank (3 pack)

Photo printhead
Black photo ink tank (3

Back) X

olour photo ink tank (3
pack)

Black ink tank

Colour ink tank
Black ink tank
Colour ink tank
FINE Colour Cartridge
FINE Black Cartridge
Black cartridge
Colour printhead
Black ink tank
Colour ink tank
Photo cartridge
Fluoro cartridge
Black cartridge
Colour printhead
Black ink tank
Colour ink tank
Fluoro cartridge
Black cartridge
Colour printhead
Black ink tank
Colour ink tank
Photo cartridge
Black ink tank
Colour ink tank

MODEL NO.
BJC-3000
S400/S400SP
MPC-100

S500 series
$750/S6300
i550/i850/i6100/
i6500
MPC400/MPC600F
MP700/MP730
i560/iP3000

i865
iP4000/iP4000R/
iP5000
MP750/MP760 /
MP780
BJC-6000
BJC-6200
BJC-6500

$450

$4500

$800/5820/S820D
$9000/i950/i905D
i965/i9100/iP6000D

i9950/iP8500

CANON CODE
BC-30e
BCI-3eBK
BC-33e
BCI-3eC
BCl-3eM
BCI-3eY
BC-34e
BCI-3ePBK
BCI-3ePC
BCI-3ePM
BCI-3eBK
BCI-3eC
BCl-3eM
BCI-3eY

BCl-3eBk
BCI-6C
BCI-6M
BCI-6Y
BCI-3eBk
BCI-6Bk
BCI-6C
BCI-6M
BCI-6Y
BC-30e
BCI-3eBK
BC-31e
BCI-3eC
BCl-3eM
BCI-3eY
BC32e
BCI-3ePBK
BCI-3ePC
BCI-3ePM
BCI-6BK
BCI-6C
BCI-6M
BCI-6Y
BCI-6PC
BCI-6PM
BCI-6BK
BCI-6C
BCI-6M
BCI-6Y
BCI-6PC
BCI-6PM
BCI-6R
BCI-6G

COLOUR AND TYPE
Black printhead
Black ink tank

Colour printhead
Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank

Photo printhead
Photo black ink tank
Photo cyan ink tank
Photo magenta ink tank
Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank

Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Black ink tank
Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Black printhead
Black ink tank
Colour printhead
Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Photo printhead
Photo black ink tank
Photo cyan ink tank
Photo magenta ink tank
Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Photo cyan ink tank
Photo magenta ink tank
Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Photo cyan ink tank
Photo magenta ink tank
Red ink tank

Green ink tank




MODEL NO.

i990

MPC-20
MPC-30
MPC-50
MPC-70
MPC-75

iP1800/iP1900/
MP190/MP210/
MP220/MP470

iP2700/ MP240/
MP250/ MP270/
MP280/MP480/
MP490/MP495/
MX320/ MX330/
MX340/ MX350

iP1200/iP1300
iP1600/iP1700
iP2200
MP150/MP160/
MP170/ MP180/
MP450/MP460

MX300 /MX310

iP4200/iP4300/
iP4500/iP5200/
iP5200R/iP5300
MP500/MP530/
MP600/MP600R/
MP610/MP800/
MP800OR/MP810/
MP830/MX850
iP3300/iP3500
MP510/MP520
iX4000/iX5000
MX700
MX7600/iX7000

iP3600/ iP4600/
iP4700

MP540/ MP550/
MP560/ MP620/
MP630/ MP640/
MX860/ MX870

CANON CODE

BCI-6BK
BCI-6C
BCI-6M
BCI-6Y
BCI-6PC
BCI-6PM
BCI-6R

BX-20

BC-20

BC-21e
BCI-21BK
BCI-21C
BC-22e not MPC30
CL-38 or CL-41
PG-37 or PG-40

PG510 or PG512
CL511 or CL513

CL-#1

PG-40

CL-41 or

CL-51 (High Yield)
PG-40 or

PG-50 (High Yield)
CL-38 or CL-41 or
CL-51 (High Yield)
PG-37 or PG-40 or
PG- 50 (High Yeild)
PGI-5BK

CLI-8C

CLI-8M

CLI-8Y

CLI-8BK

PGI-5BK
CLI-8C
CLI-8M
CLI-8Y
PGI7BK
PGI9PBK
PGI9C
PGIOM
PGI9Y
PGI9Clear
PGI-520BK

CLI-521BK

CLI-521C
CLI-521M
CLI-521Y

COLOUR AND TYPE

Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Photo cyan ink tank
Photo magenta ink tank
Red ink tank

Black cartridge
Black cartridge
Colour printhead
Black ink tank
Colour ink tank
Photo ink cartridge
FINE colour cartridge
FINE black cartridge

FINE black cartridge
FINE colour cartridge

FINE colour cartridge
FINE black cartridge
FINE colour cartridge
FINE colour cartridge
FINE black cartridge
FINE black cartridge
FINE colour cartridge
FINE colour cartridge
FINE black cartridge
FINE black cartridge
Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Photo black ink tank

Black ink tank
Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Black ink tank
Photo Black Ink Tank
Cyan Ink Tank
Magenta Ink Tank
Yellow Ink Tank
Clear Ink Tank
Black Ink Tank

Black Ink Tank

Cyan Ink Tank
Magenta Ink Tank
Yellow Ink Tank

MODEL NO.

iP6210D/
iP6220D/
iP6320D

iP6600D/
iP6700D

MP960/MP970

MP980/MP990

Pro 9000/MKII

Pro 9500/MKII

iP4850
MG5150/
MG5250

MG6150/
MG8150

CANON CODE
CL-41
CL-51 (High Yield)
CL-52
CLI-8C
CLI-8M
CLI-8Y
CLI-8BK
CLI-8PM
CLI-8PC
PGI-5BK
CLI-8C
CLI-8M
CLI-8Y
CLI-8BK
CLI-8PM
CLI-8PC
PGI-520BK
CLI-521BK
CLI-521C
CLI-521M
CLI-521Y
CLI-521GY
CLI-8C
CLI-8M
CLI-8Y
CLI-8BK
CLI-8PM
CLI-8PC
CLI-8R
CLI-8G
PGI-9PBK
PGI-9C
PGI-9M
PGI-9Y
PGI-9G
PGI-9MBK
PGI-9GY
PGI-9PC
PGI-9PM
PGI-9R
PGI-525BK
CLI-526BK
CLI-526C
CLI-526M
CLI-526Y
PGI-525BK
CLI-526BK
CLI-526C
CLI-526M
CLI-526Y
CLI-526GY

COLOUR AND TYPE

FINE colour cartridge
FINE colour cartridge
FINE photo colour cartridge
Cyan ink tank

Magenta ink tank
Yellow Ink Tank

Photo Black Ink Tank
Photo Magenta Ink Tank
Photo Cyan Ink Tank
Black Ink Tank

Cyan Ink Tank

Magenta Ink Tank
Yellow Ink Tank

Photo Black Ink Tank
Photo Magenta Ink Tank
Tank

Photo Cyan Ink Tank

Black Ink Tank

Black Ink Tank

Cyan Ink Tank
Magenta Ink Tank
Yellow Ink Tank
Grey Ink Tank

Cyan Ink Tank
Magenta Ink Tank
Yellow Ink Tank
Photo Black Ink Tank
Photo Magenta Ink Tank
Photo Cyan Ink Tank
Red Ink Tank

Green Ink Tank
Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Green ink tank
Matte black ink tank
Grey ink tank

Photo cyan ink tank
Photo magenta ink tank
Red ink tank

Black ink tank

Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Black ink tank

Black ink tank

Cyan ink tank
Magenta ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Grey ink tank
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BUSINESS INK JET PRINTERS

N1000 BCI-1201Bk
N2000 BCI-1201C
BlJ1300 BCl-1201Y
Bl1J2300 BCI-1201M

Black ink tank
Cyan ink tank
Yellow ink tank
Magenta ink tank

COMPACT PHOTO PRINTERS

Mini 260 CLI-36C

Four Colour Ink Tank

FACSIMILE MACHINES

B100/B110/

B150/B155/

B120/B140/ 2

B822/B840

EB10 BX-20
JX200/JX210P | PG40
JX500/JX510P | PG50 (High Yield)

Black

High Volume Black
FINE Black Cartridge
FINE Black Cartridge

* Cartridge includes printer nozzle head, plus ink

chamber, but NO replaceable ink tank

* Printhead includes nozzle head, with installed

replaceable ink tanks

* Ink tanks contain ink ONLY

Canon

Australia call: 1800 444 199

VALUE PACKS

BCI6VPII

CL51VP

CLIBVPII

CLI52IVP

PG40CL41VP

BCI6C / M /Y x 1 each PLUS

50 sheets PP2014x6

CL51x 1 PLUS

160 sheets PP1014x6

CLIBBK/ C/M /Y x 1each PLUS
250 sheets PP2014x6

CLI52IBK/ C/ M /Y PLUS

50 sheets PP2014x6

Black ink tank x 2

Colourink tank x 1

TWIN PACKS
BCI24BKTWIN
BCI24C TWIN
BCI3eBKTWIN
CL41 TWIN
PG40 TWIN
PGi5BKTWIN
PG40CL41CP
PG510CL511CP

PGI520BK-TWIN

Black ink tank (2 pack)
Colour ink tank (2 pack)

Black ink tank (2 pack)

Colour cartridge (2 pack)

Black cartridge (2 pack)

Black ink tank (2 pack)

Black ink tank & Colour ink tank
Black ink tank & Colour ink tank
Black ink tank (2 pack)

canon.com.au




